2024 GLW CONTEST & DEADLINE SCHEDULE

DATE

Wednesday, May 1
Wednesday, May 29
Saturday, June 1

Thursday, June 14

Thursday, June 15

Friday, July 5

TBA

Thursday, July 25
Tuesday, July 30
Wednesday, July 31
Thursday, August 10
Thursday, August 15
August 17-18
Wednesday, August 21
August 23-September 2

Wednesday, September 3

TIME

4:00PM
8:00AM
4:00PM
4:00PM

11:59PM

4:00PM

TBA
9:00AM
6:00PM
3:00PM
8:00PM
4:00PM

TBA
7:30-8:30AM

8:30AM

EVENT

Horse ID’s Due
Pitzer 4-H Horse Judging Contest
State Horse Entries Due

Livestock ID’s Due

YQCA Certificates Due

DNA Envelopes Due

State Fair Livestock Nominations Due

Nebraska 4-H Enrollment Deadline

GLW Fair Pre-Entries & Vaccination Forms Due

Central IV Fashion Show, Register by June 15
GLW District Livestock Show

GLW Dog Show

GLW Roping, Working Ranch Horse & Goat Tying
State Fair In-Person/Livestock Entries Due

State Fair Entries (except horticulture/foods) Due
Loup Valley Livestock Challenge

State Fair Horticulture/Foods Entries Due

Nebraska 2023 State Fair

State Fair Entries Available for Pick-Up in Office

Burwell
Ericson
ShoWorks

Burwell

ShowStock
4-H Online

Burwell

Burwell
Bartlett
Bartlett
ShoWorks
Burwell
Ord
Burwell
GI

Burwell




