2024 GLW CONTEST & DEADLINE SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	EVENT	
Wednesday, May 1	4:00PM	Horse ID's Due	Burwell
Wednesday, May 29	8:00AM	Pitzer 4-H Horse Judging Contest	Ericson
Saturday, June 1	4:00PM	State Horse Entries Due	ShoWorks
Thursday, June 14	4:00PM	Livestock ID's Due YQCA Certificates Due DNA Envelopes Due	Burwell
Thursday, June 15	11:59PM	State Fair Livestock Nominations Due Nebraska 4-H Enrollment Deadline	ShowStock 4-H Online
Friday, July 5	4:00PM	GLW Fair Pre-Entries & Vaccination Forms Due	Burwell
TBA	TBA	Central IV Fashion Show, Register by June 15	
Thursday, July 25	9:00AM	GLW District Livestock Show	Burwell
Tuesday, July 30	6:00PM	GLW Dog Show	Bartlett
Wednesday, July 31	3:00PM	GLW Roping, Working Ranch Horse & Goat Tying	Bartlett
Thursday, August 10	8:00PM	State Fair In-Person/Livestock Entries Due	ShoWorks
Thursday, August 15	4:00PM	State Fair Entries (except horticulture/foods) Due	Burwell
August 17-18	TBA	Loup Valley Livestock Challenge	Ord
Wednesday, August 21	7:30-8:30AM	State Fair Horticulture/Foods Entries Due	Burwell
August 23-September 2		Nebraska 2023 State Fair	GI
Wednesday, September 3	8:30AM	State Fair Entries Available for Pick-Up in Office	Burwell